Place Bib#
1 57
2 165
3 105
4 112
5 202
6 207
7 149
8 203
9 10
10 27
11 151
12 100
13 155
14 9
15 101
16 158
17 208
18 108
19 74
20 28
21 15
22 29
23 160
24 164
25 106
26 127
27 32
28 77
29 82
30 80
31 30
32 31

Name

Jonathan Murphy

Ryan Dickey
Jacob Eck
Neal Ukena
Ben Bach

Chandler Yeary

Andrew Tarka

Aaron Freeman
Cole Burchfield

Tony Miceli
Jake Sanders

Connor Randall

Isaak Pearson

Josh Bertholdie

Ben Bowman
Kyle Skopec
Jacob Zahn
Austin Rieth
Gage Bartlett

Johnathon Locke

Josh Coleman

Matthew Tucker

Ryan Skopec

Spencer Williams
Clayton Shaffer
Patrick Horton

Reno Randle
JJ Crumpler
London Olson
Jarrett Lytle
Alex Chandler
Chris Walton

Start
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56

COC Meet at Bolivar - Varsity Boys Overall
Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Finish
16:51:47.93
16:52:16.43
16:52:25.34
16:52:26.51
16:52:31.71
16:52:31.89
16:52:41.30
16:52:43.89
16:52:56.85
16:52:56.91
16:53:09.37
16:53:11.91
16:53:16.27
16:53:24.29
16:53:24.94
16:53:29.68
16:53:33.28
16:53:33.46
16:53:38.01
16:53:59.61
16:54:08.60
16:54:10.64
16:54:10.76
16:54:14.72
16:54:27.97
16:54:32.22
16:54:32.93
16:54:33.69
16:54:42.01
16:54:44.20
16:54:59.83
16:55:12.86

Total

16:51.86
17:20.36
17:29.28
17:30.44
17:35.65
17:35.83
17:45.24
17:47.82
18:00.78
18:00.84
18:13.31
18:15.84
18:20.20
18:28.23
18:28.87
18:33.62
18:37.21
18:37.39
18:41.94
19:03.54
19:12.54
19:14.58
19:14.70
19:18.65
19:31.90
19:36.15
19:36.86
19:37.62
19:45.94
19:48.13
20:03.76
20:16.80

Pace
5:26
5:35
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:44
5:44
5:48
5:48
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:09
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:14
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:22
6:23
6:28
6:32

Gender
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Division
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Team Name
Buffalo High School
Bolivar High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Rogersville High School
Rogersville High School
Bolivar High School
Rogersville High School
Marshfield High School
Reeds Spring High School
Bolivar High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Bolivar High School
Marshfield High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Bolivar High School
Rogersville High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Hollister High School
Reeds Spring High School
Marshfield High School
Reeds Spring High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Reeds Spring High School
Hollister High School
Hollister High School
Hollister High School
Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School



Place
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Bib #
53
206
14
56
33
16
58
79
205
50
59
62

Name

Matthew Duskin
Logan Hawkins
Lucas Burchfield

Ethan Lewis
Ryan Tinnes
Jackie Vo

Brandon Valencia

Kyle Kapella

lan Hernandez
Brayden Blecher
Matthew Register
Dylan Clemmons

Start
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56
16:34:56

COC Meet at Bolivar - Varsity Boys Overall
Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Finish
16:55:18.81
16:55:37.52
16:55:39.79
16:55:56.35
16:56:14.77
16:56:16.81
16:56:21.35
16:56:46.48
16:57:04.47
16:57:21.96
16:59:30.22
17:00:32.18

Total
20:22.75
20:41.46
20:43.73
21:00.28
21:18.70
21:20.75
21:25.29
21:50.42
22:08.40
22:25.90
24:34.15
25:36.11

Pace
6:34
6:40
6:41
6:46
6:52
6:53
6:55
7:03
7:08
7:14
7:55
8:15

Gender

T ELXL

Division
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Team Name
Buffalo High School
Rogersville High School
Marshfield High School
Buffalo High School
Reeds Spring High School
Marshfield High School
Buffalo High School
Hollister High School
Rogersville High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School



