COC Meet at Bolivar - Varsity Boys Overall Tuesday, October 9, 2012



Place	Bib#	Name	Start	Finish	Total	Pace	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	57	Jonathan Murphy	16:34:56	16:51:47.93	16:51.86	5:26	Μ	Varsity	Buffalo High School
2	165	Ryan Dickey	16:34:56	16:52:16.43	17:20.36	5:35	M	Varsity	Bolivar High School
3	105	Jacob Eck	16:34:56	16:52:25.34	17:29.28	5:38	М	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
4	112	Neal Ukena	16:34:56	16:52:26.51	17:30.44	5:39	М	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
5	202	Ben Bach	16:34:56	16:52:31.71	17:35.65	5:40	М	Varsity	Rogersville High School
6	207	Chandler Yeary	16:34:56	16:52:31.89	17:35.83	5:40	M	Varsity	Rogersville High School
7	149	Andrew Tarka	16:34:56	16:52:41.30	17:45.24	5:44	М	Varsity	Bolivar High School
8	203	Aaron Freeman	16:34:56	16:52:43.89	17:47.82	5:44	М	Varsity	Rogersville High School
9	10	Cole Burchfield	16:34:56	16:52:56.85	18:00.78	5:48	М	Varsity	Marshfield High School
10	27	Tony Miceli	16:34:56	16:52:56.91	18:00.84	5:48	Μ	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
11	151	Jake Sanders	16:34:56	16:53:09.37	18:13.31	5:53	М	Varsity	Bolivar High School
12	100	Connor Randall	16:34:56	16:53:11.91	18:15.84	5:53	М	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
13	155	Isaak Pearson	16:34:56	16:53:16.27	18:20.20	5:55	Μ	Varsity	Bolivar High School
14	9	Josh Bertholdie	16:34:56	16:53:24.29	18:28.23	5:57	М	Varsity	Marshfield High School
15	101	Ben Bowman	16:34:56	16:53:24.94	18:28.87	5:57	M	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
16	158	Kyle Skopec	16:34:56	16:53:29.68	18:33.62	5:59	M	Varsity	Bolivar High School
17	208	Jacob Zahn	16:34:56	16:53:33.28	18:37.21	6:00	M	Varsity	Rogersville High School
18	108	Austin Rieth	16:34:56	16:53:33.46	18:37.39	6:00	М	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
19	74	Gage Bartlett	16:34:56	16:53:38.01	18:41.94	6:02	М	Varsity	Hollister High School
20	28	Johnathon Locke	16:34:56	16:53:59.61	19:03.54	6:09	M	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
21	15	Josh Coleman	16:34:56	16:54:08.60	19:12.54	6:12	M	Varsity	Marshfield High School
22	29	Matthew Tucker	16:34:56	16:54:10.64	19:14.58	6:12	М	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
23	160	Ryan Skopec	16:34:56	16:54:10.76	19:14.70	6:12	М	Varsity	Bolivar High School
24	164	Spencer Williams	16:34:56	16:54:14.72	19:18.65	6:14	M	Varsity	Bolivar High School
25	106	Clayton Shaffer	16:34:56	16:54:27.97	19:31.90	6:18	Μ	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
26	127	Patrick Horton	16:34:56	16:54:32.22	19:36.15	6:19	М	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
27	32	Reno Randle	16:34:56	16:54:32.93	19:36.86	6:19	М	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
28	77	JJ Crumpler	16:34:56	16:54:33.69	19:37.62	6:20	М	Varsity	Hollister High School
29	82	London Olson	16:34:56	16:54:42.01	19:45.94	6:22	М	Varsity	Hollister High School
30	80	Jarrett Lytle	16:34:56	16:54:44.20	19:48.13	6:23	Μ	Varsity	Hollister High School
31	30	Alex Chandler	16:34:56	16:54:59.83	20:03.76	6:28	Μ	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
32	31	Chris Walton	16:34:56	16:55:12.86	20:16.80	6:32	M	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School

COC Meet at Bolivar - Varsity Boys Overall Tuesday, October 9, 2012



Place	Bib#	Name	Start	Finish	Total	Pace	Gender	Division	Team Name
33	53	Matthew Duskin	16:34:56	16:55:18.81	20:22.75	6:34	M	Varsity	Buffalo High School
34	206	Logan Hawkins	16:34:56	16:55:37.52	20:41.46	6:40	M	Varsity	Rogersville High School
35	14	Lucas Burchfield	16:34:56	16:55:39.79	20:43.73	6:41	M	Varsity	Marshfield High School
36	56	Ethan Lewis	16:34:56	16:55:56.35	21:00.28	6:46	M	Varsity	Buffalo High School
37	33	Ryan Tinnes	16:34:56	16:56:14.77	21:18.70	6:52	M	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
38	16	Jackie Vo	16:34:56	16:56:16.81	21:20.75	6:53	M	Varsity	Marshfield High School
39	58	Brandon Valencia	16:34:56	16:56:21.35	21:25.29	6:55	M	Varsity	Buffalo High School
40	79	Kyle Kapella	16:34:56	16:56:46.48	21:50.42	7:03	M	Varsity	Hollister High School
41	205	Ian Hernandez	16:34:56	16:57:04.47	22:08.40	7:08	M	Varsity	Rogersville High School
42	50	Brayden Blecher	16:34:56	16:57:21.96	22:25.90	7:14	Μ	Varsity	Buffalo High School
43	59	Matthew Register	16:34:56	16:59:30.22	24:34.15	7:55	M	Varsity	Buffalo High School
44	62	Dylan Clemmons	16:34:56	17:00:32.18	25:36.11	8:15	М	Varsity	Buffalo High School